jeffjlong@outlook.com

From: LOTWSHQ <support@sportsheadquarters.ca>
Sent: October 13, 2022 9:00 PM

To: jeffjlong@outlook.com

Subject: Order #199535 confirmed

ORDER #199535

Thank you for your purchase!

Hi Jeffrey, we're getting your order ready to be shipped. We will notify you
when it has been shipped.

If you selected in-store pick-up we will notify when your order is ready for

pick-up at our Winnipeg Store.

View your order

or Visit our store

Order summary

Otter Outdoors Adjustable Wind Poles x 1 $29.99

Front

e2er+8 S fix 832 Ice Braid - 50 Yds x 2 $26.98
¥ 30 / Neon Lime




QRapala Ice Combo Locker x 1
RICL36

Otter XT X-Over Lodge Complete Package (Includes
Hitch, Runners & Cover) x 1

‘ Otter Outdoors Adjustable Wind Poles x 1

Rear
‘NOtter Outdoors Universal Tow Hitch Pin x 2

"‘\E\\ Otter Outdoors Replacement Pins for Hitch x 2
3\ Small/Med/Mag

'!‘;Otter Universal rear Sled Hitch Receiver & Pin x 1

H Otter Storage Hammock x 1

m Otter 3 Pocket Overhead Cargo Net x 1

‘ION Carrying Bag x 1

$42.99

$1,544.16

$29.99

$17.98

$27.98

$38.99

$39.99

$52.99

$99.99



ION Battery Bag x 1 $34.99

Otter Quick-Snap Universal Ice Anchor Tool x 1 $24.99

Otter Receiver Mount Flip Hitch Adaptor x 1 $28.99

~ Otter Rod Holder x 2 $55.98

AT R 2@

Otter Outdoors Shelter Hooks x 2 $55.98
Subtotal $2,152.96
Shipping $0.00
Taxes $258.36
Total $2,411.32 CAD

Customer information

Billing address



Jeffrey Long
1947 Pioneer Hill Drive
Port McNeill BC VON 2RO

Canada

Payment method

= Payment method

If you have any questions, reply to this email or contact us at

support@sportsheadquarters.ca



