jeffjlong@outlook.com

From: LOTWSHQ <support@sportsheadquarters.ca>

Sent: October 13, 2022 9:00 PM
To: jeffjlong@outlook.com
Subject: Order #199535 confirmed



ORDER #199535

Thank you for your purchase!

Hi Jeffrey, we're getting your order ready to be shipped. We will notify you when it has been shipped.

If you selected in-store pick-up we will notify when your order is ready for pick-up at our Winnipeg Store.

View your order

or Visit our store

Order summary

Otter Outdoors Adjustable Wind Poles × 1 \$29.99
Front



Rapala Ice Combo Locker × 1 RICL36	\$42.99
Otter XT X-Over Lodge Complete Package (Includes Hitch, Runners & Cover) × 1	\$1,544.16
Otter Outdoors Adjustable Wind Poles × 1 Rear	\$29.99
Otter Outdoors Universal Tow Hitch Pin × 2	\$17.98
Otter Outdoors Replacement Pins for Hitch × 2 Small/Med/Mag	\$27.98
Otter Universal rear Sled Hitch Receiver & Pin × 1	\$38.99
Otter Storage Hammock × 1	\$39.99
Otter 3 Pocket Overhead Cargo Net × 1	\$52.99
ION Carrying Bag × 1	\$99.99

	ION Battery Bag × 1	\$34.99
	Otter Quick-Snap Universal Ice Anchor	Γοοl × 1 \$24.99
	Otter Receiver Mount Flip Hitch Adapto	r × 1 \$28.99
1	Otter Rod Holder × 2	\$55.98
1	Otter Outdoors Shelter Hooks × 2	\$55.98
	Subtotal	\$2,152.96
	Shipping	\$0.00
	Taxes	\$258.36
	Total	\$2,411.32 CAD

Customer information

Billing address

Jeffrey Long 1947 Pioneer Hill Drive Port McNeill BC V0N 2R0

Canada

Payment method



If you have any questions, reply to this email or contact us at

support@sportsheadquarters.ca